
Time 
10:00 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
10:45 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
11:15 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
11:45 a.m. 

OMEA Class 

C
C
C
C
C
Festival
Festival 
Festival

12:00 p.m. Festival
12:15 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
12:45 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:15 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 
2:45 p.m. 

B
B
B
B
B
B

Festival 
Festival 

3:00 p.m. 
3:15 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
3:45 p.m. 

A
A
A
A
A

4:00 p.m. 
4:15 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

A
A
Festival

4:45 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
5:45 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
9:00 p.m. 

Festival
Festival
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Festival
Festival
Festival
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Exhibition

9:30 p.m. 

Band 

Fort Recovery High School
Ada High School 
East Clinton High School 
Arcadia High School
Crooksville High School
Elgin High School
Tuslaw High School
Lima Shawnee High School
Shelby High School
Cambridge High School
St. Clairsville High School
Norwood High School
Madeira High School
Clinton-Massie High School
Northwest High School
Ottawa-Glandorf High School
Batavia High School
Lakeview High School
Jackson High School
Ross High School
Teays Valley High School
Vandalia Butler High School 
Tecumseh High School
Franklin Heights High School 
Boyle County High School (KY)
Firestone High School
West Geauga High School
Olentangy Berlin High School 
Massillon Jackson High School
Kettering Fairmont High School 
Northmont High School 
Troy High School
Worthington Kilbourne High School
Avon High School 
Hilliard Davidson High School 
Pickerington North High School 
Massillon Washington High School 
South Gwinnett High School (GA) 
Delaware Hayes High School
Westland High School
Fairfield High School
Middletown High School
Beavercreek High School
Dublin Coffman High School
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