THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY MARCHING BAND

BUCKEYE INVITATIONAL 2023

SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 14 • Ohio Stadium • Columbus, Ohio

Time	Band	OMEA Class
10:00 a.m.	Fort Recovery High School	С
10:15 a.m.	Ada High School	C
10:30 a.m.	East Clinton High School	C
10:45 a.m.	Arcadia High School	C
11:00 a.m.	Crooksville High School	C
11:15 a.m.	Elgin High School	Festival
11:30 a.m.	Tuslaw High School	Festival
11:45 a.m.	Lima Shawnee High School	Festival
12:00 p.m.	Shelby High School	Festival
12:15 p.m.	Cambridge High School	В
12:30 p.m.	St. Clairsville High School	В
12:45 p.m.	Norwood High School	В
1:00 p.m.	Madeira High School	В
1:15 p.m.	Clinton-Massie High School	В
1:30 p.m.	Northwest High School	В
1:45 p.m.	Ottawa-Glandorf High School	В
2:00 p.m.	Batavia High School	Festival
2:15 p.m.	Lakeview High School	Festival
2:30 p.m.	Jackson High School	
2:45 p.m.	Ross High School	Festival A
3:00 p.m.	Teays Valley High School	A
3:15 p.m.	Vandalia Butler High School	A
3:30 p.m.	Tecumseh High School	A
3:45 p.m.	Franklin Heights High School	A
4:00 p.m.	Boyle County High School (KY)	A
4:15 p.m.	Firestone High School	A
4:30 p.m.	West Geauga High School	Festival
4:45 p.m.	Olentangy Berlin High School	Festival
5:00 p.m.	Massillon Jackson High School	Festival
5:15 p.m.	Kettering Fairmont High School	AA
5:30 p.m.	Northmont High School	AA
5:45 p.m.	Troy High School	AA
6:00 p.m.	Worthington Kilbourne High School	AA
6:15 p.m.	Avon High School	AA
6:30 p.m.	Hilliard Davidson High School	AA
	Pickerington North High School	
6:45 p.m.		Festival
7:00 p.m.	Massillon Washington High School	Festival
7:15 p.m.	South Gwinnett High School (GA)	Festival
7:30 p.m.	Delaware Hayes High School	AA
7:45 p.m.	Westland High School	AA
8:00 p.m.	Fairfield High School	AA
8:15 p.m.	Middletown High School	AA
8:30 p.m.	Beavercreek High School	AA
8:45 p.m.	Dublin Coffman High School	AA
9:00 p.m.	The Ohio State University Marching Band	Exhibition
9:30 p.m.	Awards	

